
S.NO Name of Candidate CNIC Remarks 

1 Sumiya Aslam 37405-5577944-2 Selected

2 Rameesha Batool 38302-8671726-0 Selected

3 Attiqa Anwar 34502-4042448-2 Selected

4 Ramsha Basharat 33105-9074048-2 Selected

5 Umm-e-Aiman 37406-6703956-4 Selected

6 Midhat Zehra 33100-7342268-6 Selected

7 Maham Malik 35202-4430419-6 Selected

8 Aroosha Zainab 38401-7316287-2 Selected

9 Noor Sahar 13302-6979234-0 Selected

10 Ayesha Tahir 35201-0590523-4 Selected

11 Amina Hafeez 71601-0568303-4 Selected

12 Amna Khan 37405-5571930-6 Selected

13 Syeda Arooj Fatima Kazmi 37405-9175408-6 Selected

14 Javeria Gul 12201-1680089-8 Selected

15 Maleeha Rashad 13101-2907665-4 Selected

16 Jawaria Jawid 13503-0988896-0 Reserved

17 Hajra Rashid 38403-7112183-6 Reserved

18 Hamd Javed 38303-8025999-4 Reserved

19 Ali Hayder 31303-5464653-3 Reserved

20 Izza Arshad 36304-4595014-2 Reserved

21 Wajeeha Sajid 36304-5846798-4 Reserved

22 Shanza Aziz 37201-3607633-2 Reserved

23 Maryam Sultana 81202-4048261-0 Reserved

24 Iqra Ashraf 35503-0165879-8 Reserved

25 Zubaida Adil 61101-4068441-4 Reserved

26 Humaira Saeed 36602-0824329-4 Reserved

MPhil Food Science & Technology 

National University of Medical Sciences, Islamabad.

 Merit List MPhil HN&D and FS&T Fall 2025

 Candidates selected for more then one program on merit are required to pay fee only for one program 

of their choice and ignore offers of other program.



S.NO Name of Candidate CNIC Remarks 

27 Syeda Areeba Bukhari 42000-2298854-4 Reserved

28 Khadija Zahra 34501-7503729-4 Reserved

29 Alishba Ali 35302-6252991-0 Reserved

30 Zainab Baroz 16103-0593936-8 Reserved

31 Warda Murtaza 36401-3112641-0 Reserved

32 Fatima Mobin 61101-8287174-2 Reserved

33 Tooba Saboor 82303-2804827-8 Reserved

34 Fatima Razzaq 34603-5162615-2 Reserved

35 Warisha Rehman 37405-3105975-8 Reserved

1 Ramsha Basharat 33105-9074048-2 Selected

2 Rameesha Batool 38302-8671726-0 Selected

3 Umm-e-Aiman 37406-6703956-4 Selected

4 Sumiya Aslam 37405-5577944-2 Selected

5 Jawaria Jawid 13503-0988896-0 Selected

6 Midhat Zehra 33100-7342268-6 Selected

7 Maham Malik 35202-4430419-6 Selected

8 Ayesha Tahir 35201-0590523-4 Selected

9 Attiqa Anwar 34502-4042448-2 Selected

10 Hiba Zehra 61101-3094010-0 Selected

11 Amina Hafeez 71601-0568303-4 Selected

12 Fatima Razzaq 34603-5162615-2 Selected

13 Aiman Fayyaz 36302-7623211-2 Selected

14 Shumaila Zafar 42201-6315970-2 Selected

15 Javeria Gul 12201-1680089-8 Selected

16 Noor Sahar 13302-6979234-0 Reserved

17 Aman Ullah 37405-9200768-3 Reserved

18 Amna Khan 37405-5571930-6 Reserved

19 Saifullah Aziz 42000-4320579-5 Reserved

20 Alishba Ali 35302-6252991-0 Reserved

21 Nimra 90403-0113788-6 Reserved

MPhil Human Nutrition & Dietetics



S.NO Name of Candidate CNIC Remarks 

22 Syeda Dur E Najef 82101-8233580-6 Reserved

23 Hamd Javed 38303-8025999-4 Reserved

24 Zainab baroz 16103-0593936-8 Reserved

25 Hajra Rashid 38403-7112183-6 Reserved

26 Warda Murtaza 36401-3112641-0 Reserved

27 Humaira Saeed 36602-0824329-4 Reserved

28 Zubaida Adil 61101-4068441-4 Reserved

29 Zainab Gulzar Bukhari 34201-7668584-2 Reserved

30 Izza Arshad 36304-4595014-2 Reserved

31 Aimn Ameen 61101-9085483-6 Reserved

32 Maryam Sultana 81202-4048261-0 Reserved

33 Wajeeha Sajid 36304-5846798-4 Reserved

34 Shanza Aziz 37201-3607633-2 Reserved

35 Syeda Arooj Fatima Kazmi 37405-9175408-6 Reserved

g. Reserved Candidates will be offered admission via official email, in case the selected 

candidates do not deposit the fee within due date.

f.      In case of failure of depositing fee by due date, admission will be cancelled and  candidate next on 

merit (Reserved) will be offered admission.

Important Notice:

c.         Link to download Admission Offer Letter and fee challan will be available on NUMS website.

a.        Errors and omissions are accepted.

b.         Confirmation of admission will be subject to the scrutiny and verification of original identity and 

academic documents by the Concerned Institute

e.           Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee before 05 September 2025 by 10:00 AM 

and send scanned copy of paid challan/payment proof at pg.admissions@numspak.edu.pk for 

confirmation of seat. 

d.      Candidates selected for more then one program on merit are required to pay fee only for 

one program of their choice and ignore offers of other program.



S.NO Name of Candidate CNIC Remarks 

1 Fasihullah Afridi 22401-4343506-7 Selected

2 Ayymin Munawar 38401-4021740-8 Selected

3 Syeda Ilsa Amjad 37406-8143714-2 Selected

4 Rubab Zahra 34601-9174904-2 Selected

5 Maryam Saliha Malik 37401-6537180-0 Selected

6 Alishba Goraya 31201-4668948-0 Selected

7 Fatima Muqqdas 35303-6775766-6 Selected

8 Maha Ahmed 37405-4488207-0 Selected

9 Maheen Tariq 31202-2002398-6 Selected

10 Rameen Imran 35202-8665634-6 Selected

11 Saad bin Habib 37405-8527502-9 Selected

12 Ayesha Mughal 82101-1685381-8 Selected

13 Fatima Tu Zahra 38302-9694229-0 Selected

1 Samreen Saeed 37405-5445077-2 Selected

2 Syeda Maroosha Ali Gilani. 38301-3385254-2 Selected

3 Sara Shafqat 34202-9895112-4 Selected

4 Muhammad Uzair Rizwan 38201-1252347-1 Selected

5 Shehr Bano 38403-6009954-6 Selected

6 Rida Tipu 37405-2666544-4 Selected

7 Muhammad Sohail 37405-7195605-9 Selected

8 Rubab Zahra 34601-9174904-2 Selected

9 Syeda Ilsa Amjad 37406-8143714-2 Selected

10 Laiba Arshad 36101-6076397-4 Selected

11 Maha Ahmed 37405-4488207-0 Selected

12 Fatima Shoaib 81302-6861528-2 Selected

National University of Medical Sciences, Islamabad.

 Merit List MS Biological Sciences Session Fall 2025

MS Nano Medicine 

MS Microbiology and Immunology

 Candidates selected for more then one program on merit are required to pay fee only for one program 

of their choice and ignore offers of other program.



S.NO Name of Candidate CNIC Remarks 

13 Alishba Goraya 31201-4668948-0 Selected

14 Muhammad Faisal 32303-6550332-1 Selected

15 Asma Amais 33105-3984308-8 Selected

16 Aqsa Zaman 34101-6479999-6 Reserved

17 Mohammad Umer 37406-5966128-7 Reserved

18 Zara Azeem 37405-9051567-6 Reserved

19 Ayymin Munawar 38401-4021740-8 Reserved

20 Rabia Abdullah 36302-4016565-4 Reserved

21 Laiba Tahir 34202-9661015-4 Reserved

22 Rameen Imran 35202-8665634-6 Reserved

23 Areeba Tabassum 37401-6620075-4 Reserved

24 Rashid Ahmad 15305-8494283-7 Reserved

25 Saad bin Habib 37405-8527502-9 Reserved

26 Annum Gul 32301-6140417-0 Reserved

27 Laiba Mumtaz Malik 61101-4308780-8 Reserved

28 Muhammad Hassan Ul Haque 35200-9424578-1 Reserved

29 Shan e fatima farooqi 34101-8095187-8 Reserved

30 Haram Karim 31303-5261527-2 Reserved

31 Eesha Sajid 31102-4608513-0 Reserved

32 Sidra Ameer 38401-1326481-6 Reserved

33 Faisal Khan 15602-5485830-7 Reserved

34 Laiba Said Akbar 82401-0542942-8 Reserved

1 Laiba Arshad 36101-6076397-4 Selected

2 Nimra Arif 34501-4908868-4 Selected

3 Ayesha Mughal 82101-1685381-8 Selected

4 Muhammad Hassan Ul Haque 35200-9424578-1 Selected

5 Samreen Saeed 37405-5445077-2 Selected

6 Saad Butt 37405-5544999-5 Selected

7 Rida Tipu 37405-2666544-4 Selected

8 Sidra Bokhari 37101-7796866-4 Selected

MS Human Genetics



S.NO Name of Candidate CNIC Remarks 

9 Alishba Goraya 31201-4668948-0 Selected

10 Haram Karim 31303-5261527-2 Selected

11 Maryam Saliha Malik 37401-6537180-0 Selected

12 Immad Ul Haq 37405-5125784-5 Selected

13 Aashir Javed Butt 37401-6242228-5 Selected

14 Laiba Tahir 34202-9661015-4 Selected

15 Rashid Ahmad 15305-8494283-7 Selected

16 Laiba Mumtaz Malik 61101-4308780-8 Reserved

17 Areeba Tabassum 37401-6620075-4 Reserved

18 Izza Muqadas 37405-7660172-8 Reserved

19 Fatima Shoaib 81302-6861528-2 Reserved

20 Love Kumar 44403-1381625-9 Reserved

1 Rubab Zahra 34601-9174904-2 Selected

2 Maha Ahmed 37405-4488207-0 Selected

3 Sara Shafqat 34202-9895112-4 Selected

4 Nimra Arif 34501-4908868-4 Selected

5 Rabia Abdullah 36302-4016565-4 Selected

6 Saad Butt 37405-5544999-5 Selected

7 Muhammad Hassan Ul Haque 35200-9424578-1 Selected

8 Abdul Rehman 35200-4333718-3 Selected

9 Samreen Saeed 37405-5445077-2 Selected

10 Shehr Bano 38403-6009954-6 Selected

11 Ayymin Munawar 38401-4021740-8 Selected

12 Immad Ul Haq 37405-5125784-5 Selected

13 Laiba Mumtaz Malik 61101-4308780-8 Selected

14 Faisal Khan 15602-5485830-7 Selected

15 Love Kumar 44403-1381625-9 Selected

16 Laiba Tahir 34202-9661015-4 Reserved

17 Eesha Sajid 31102-4608513-0 Reserved

MS Bioinformatics 

 MS Biotechnology



S.NO Name of Candidate CNIC Remarks 

1 Kashaf Maheen 61101-0951528-4 Selected

2 Sara Shafqat 34202-9895112-4 Selected

3 Rabia Abdullah 36302-4016565-4 Selected

4 Nimra Arif 34501-4908868-4 Selected

5 Saad Butt 37405-5544999-5 Selected

6 Rida Tipu 37405-2666544-4 Selected

7 Laiba Arshad 36101-6076397-4 Selected

8 Ayesha Mughal 82101-1685381-8 Selected

9 Saad bin Habib 37405-8527502-9 Selected

10 Haram Karim 31303-5261527-2 Selected

11 Shan e fatima farooqi 34101-8095187-8 Selected

12 Syeda Ilsa Amjad 37406-8143714-2 Selected

13 Fatima Shoaib 81302-6861528-2 Selected

14 Areeba Tabassum 37401-6620075-4 Selected

15 Immad Ul Haq 37405-5125784-5 Selected

16 Sidra Ameer 38401-1326481-6 Reserved

17 Eesha Sajid 31102-4608513-0 Reserved

18 Asma Amais 33105-3984308-8 Reserved

19 Faisal Khan 15602-5485830-7 Reserved

e.           Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee before 05 Sep 2025 by 10:00 AM and send 

scanned copy of paid challan/payment proof at pg.admissions@numspak.edu.pk for confirmation of 

seat. 

d.      Candidates selected for more then one program on merit are required to pay fee only for 

one program of their choice and ignore offers of other program.

g. Reserved Candidates will be offered admission via official email, in case the selected 

candidates do not deposit the fee within due date.

f.      In case of failure of depositing fee by due date, admission will be cancelled and  candidate next on 

merit (Reserved) will be offered admission.

Important Notice:

c.         Link to download Admission Offer Letter and fee challan will be available on NUMS website.

a.        Errors and omissions are accepted.

b.         Confirmation of admission will be subject to the scrutiny and verification of original identity and 

academic documents by the Concerned Institute


